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STARTERS

Vegetable Soup with
Ann’s bread

Seafood Chowder with
Ann's bread

Plate of Yawl Bay
Smoked Salmon

Chicken Liver Pate

Gratin of Hot Potato &
Yawl Bay Smoked
Salmon with salad

Marinated Chicken and
Vegetable Stir Fry with
Rice

Free range Breast of
Chicken with mash,
Julienne of vegetables
& a mushroom and
cream sauce

Homemade Chicken
Nuggets, Garden Salad,
Sauté Potatoes Chilli
Mayo

SIDES <€7.00

Tossed garden Salad
Root Vegetable Puree
Saute or Berny Potatoes

Fried Onion Rings

€7.50

€12.50

€15.00

€10.50

MAIN COU

€19.50

€22.50

€22.00

€16.50

Deep fried Fishcakes
with oriental dressing
and salad

Warm Chicken Salad
with Roasted Peppers &
fried potatoes

Mixed Leaf salad with
Crispy Bacon, Blue
Cheese and Garlic
Croutons

RSE

Deep Fried Plaice with
vegetable puree &
saute potatoes

Chargrilled 10 oz. Sirloin
Steak with garlic butter,
mushrooms onions and
sauté potatoes

Tagliatelle Pasta with
Chicken, Bacon,
Mushrooms & Scallions
in a creamy sauce

€16.00

Small
€14.50
Large
€17.50

€13.00

€26.00

€28.00

€19.50

Food at Aherne’s is cooked to
order. Please advise your server if

you are caught for time.

Half portions are charged at 75%

of normal price.

We are Coeliac friendly — just ask.



