

STARTERS

Vegetable Soup with Ann's bread	€7.50	Deep fried Fishcakes with oriental dressing and salad	€16.00
Seafood Chowder with Ann's bread	€12.50	Warm Chicken Salad with Roasted Peppers & fried potatoes	Small €14.50 Large €17.50
Plate of Yawl Bay Smoked Salmon	€15.00	Mixed Leaf salad with Crispy Bacon, Blue Cheese and Garlic	€13.00
Chicken Liver Pate	€10.50	Croutons	

MAIN COURSE—

Gratin of Hot Potato & Yawl Bay Smoked Salmon with salad	€19.50	Deep Fried Plaice with vegetable puree & saute potatoes	€26.00
Marinated Chicken and Vegetable Stir Fry with Rice	€22.50	Chargrilled 10 oz. Sirloin Steak with garlic butter, mushrooms onions and sauté potatoes	€28.00
Free range Breast of Chicken with mash, Julienne of vegetables & a mushroom and cream sauce	€22.00	Tagliatelle Pasta with Chicken, Bacon, Mushrooms & Scallions in a creamy sauce	€19.50
Homemade Chicken Nuggets, Garden Salad, Sauté Potatoes Chilli Mayo	€16.50		

SIDES €7.00

Food at Aherne's is cooked to order. Please advise your server if you are caught for time.

Root Vegetable Puree

Saute or Berny Potatoes

Fried Onion Rings

Food at Aherne's is cooked to order. Please advise your server if you are caught for time.

Half portions are charged at 75% of normal price.

We are Coeliac friendly – just ask.